Design Features:
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Description:
Our versatile track system seamlessly integrates
with lighting fixtures, perfect for commercial and
residential spaces. Easily configurable in straight
or custom patterns, it offers simple installation

TRK-UD
Specs Code:
Order Guide:
1
1 2 3 4 5 6
FIXTURE ID
Track -
Up/Down
VOLTAGE 6
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
*Example : TRK-UD-PEN-78IN-BLK-DMV-UNV
DIMMING 5
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
LENGTH 3
Pattern* PAT
78IN78”
118IN118”
CSTMCustom*
-Consult factory for custom Length and Pattern.
MOUNTING 2
PENPendant
0-10V
Dimming DALI
White WH
BLKBlack
FINISH 4
CSTMCustom
-RAL9005
-RAL9016
*Ref. Image
*
39IN39”
UP-DOWN TRACK
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Mounting Options:
39”/78”/118”
Standard Length
UP-DOWN TRACK
3
1"
Pendant Mount
1”
3
9/
16
”
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Technical Details:
Material
Finish
Extruded Aluminium
Polyester Powder Coating
Length 39”* / 78”* / 118”* / Custom
Dimming 0-10v / TRIAC
Driver Remote 48v LED Driver
Max Electrical Run 300 W Each Circuit
*- Please check disclaimer.
Colour White Black Custom-RAL9005  /-RAL9016  /
UP-DOWN TRACK
Possibility of Patterns:
Note: Consult factory for custom designs.
CustomSquare RectangleX-Shape
0-10V
Dimming DALI
Track Jointer Configuration:
UP-DOWN TRACK
503069-059-01/02
503069-047  - Linear Connector with Screws for H Track System (Direct Indirect light